CONTINUOUS DUCT RODDERS

GMP produces the best performing and most durable duct rodders available
anywhere - at a price that represents the very best value. Decades of in-field
use have proven this high visibility, orange rod material to have the ideal com-
bination of the mechanical properties of tensile strength, modulus, stiffness
and bending behavior.
» These duct rodders are essential tools for underground tasks such as
cleaning and locating ducts, threading lines or pulling cables.

* Rodders come equipped with a male threaded end fitting and tapered
head on the leading end and a female threaded fitting on the back end.

e Our carriers are made of tubular steel and are powder coated for corrosion
resistance. Larger diameter carriers have inboard wheels for easy trans-
port at the job site. Each carrier is fitted with a hand-operated brake to
control payout.

* Available in standard or toneable rod.

SPECIFICATIONS

Nominal End Rated Pull Min Bend

Size Threads strength Radius

1/4" (6.7mm) | 5/16-18 500 Ibs-f (2.2kN) |7.4" (188mm)
3/8" (9mm) 3/8-16 1400 Ibs-f (6.2kN) [9"  (230mm) \(
1/2" (12mm) | 3/8-16 1800 Ibs-f (8.0kN) | 18" (450mm) N

ORDERING INFORMATION

P/N
Std. Rod
89202
89204
89206
89208
89210
89222
89224
89226
89228
89230
89232
89234
89236
89238
89240
89242
89243

P/N
Tonable
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
88222
88224
88226
88228
88230
88232
88234
88236
88238
N/A
N/A
N/A

Duct Rodder Sizes

1/4" (6.7mm) X 100 ft (30m)
1/4" (6.7mm) X 200 ft (61m)
1/4" (6.7mm) X 300 ft (91m)
1/4" (6.7mm) X 400 ft (122m)
1/4" (6.7mm) X 500 ft (152m)
3/8" (9mm) X 200 ft (61m)
3/8" (9mm) X 300 ft (91m)
3/8" (9mm) X 400 ft (122m)
3/8" (9mm) X 500 ft (152m)
3/8" (9mm) X 600 ft (183m)
3/8" (9mm) X 700 ft (213m)
3/8" (9mm) X 800 ft (244m)
3/8" (9mm) X 900 ft (274m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1000 ft (305m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1100 ft (335m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1200 ft (366m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1300 ft (396m)

P/N
Std.Rod
89244
89245
89246
89247
89248
89249
89252
89254
89256
89258
89260
89262
89264
89266
89268
89270
89272

P/N
Tonable
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
88252
88254
88256
88258
88260
88262
88264
88266
88268
88270
88272

Duct Rodder Sizes

3/8" (9mm) X 1400 ft (427m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1500 ft (457m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1600 ft (488m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1700 ft (518m)
3/8" (9mm) X 1800 ft (549m)
3/8" (9mm) X 2000 ft (610m)
1/2" (12mm) X 200 ft (61m)
1/2" (12mm) X 300 ft (91m)
1/2" (12mm) X 400 ft (122m)
1/2" (12mm) X 500 ft (152m)
1/2" (12mm) X 600 ft (183m)
1/2" (12mm) X 700 ft (213m)
1/2" (12mm) X 800 ft (244m)
1/2" (12mm) X 900 ft (274m)
(12mm) X 1000 ft (305m)
(12mm) X 1100 ft (335m)
(

1/2" (12mm) X 1200 ft (366m)




