**CONTINUOUS DUCT RODDERS**GMP produces the best performing and most durable duct rodders available anywhere - at a price that represents the very best value. Decades of in-field use have proven this high visibility, orange rod material to have the ideal combination of the mechanical properties of tensile strength, modulus, stiffness and bending behavior.

These duct rodders are essential tools for underground tasks such as cleaning and locating ducts, threading lines or pulling cables.

Rodders come equipped with a male threaded end fitting and tapered head on the leading end and a female threaded fitting on the back end.

Our carriers are made of tubular steel and are powder coated for corrosion

resistance. Larger diameter carriers have inboard wheels for easy transport at the job site. Each carrier is fitted with a hand-operated brake to control payout.

Available in standard or toneable rod.

SPECIFICATION	ONS			
Nominal Size	End Threads	Rated Pull strength	Min Bend Radius	
1/4" (6.7mm)	5/16-18	500 lbs-f (2.2kN)	7.4" (188mm)	
3/8" (9mm)	3/8-16	1400 lbs-f (6.2kN)	9" (230mm)	
1/2" (12mm)	3/8-16	1800 lbs-f (8.0kN)	18" (450mm)	



ORDER	ING INFO	ORMATION			
P/N	P/N	Duct Rodder Sizes	P/N	P/N	Duct Rodder Sizes
Std. Rod	Tonable		Std.Rod	Tonable	
89202	N/A	1/4" (6.7mm) X 100 ft (30m)	89244	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1400 ft (427m)
89204	N/A	1/4" (6.7mm) X 200 ft (61m)	89245	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1500 ft (457m)
89206	N/A	1/4" (6.7mm) X 300 ft (91m)	89246	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1600 ft (488m)
89208	N/A	1/4" (6.7mm) X 400 ft (122m)	89247	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1700 ft (518m)
89210	N/A	1/4" (6.7mm) X 500 ft (152m)	89248	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1800 ft (549m)
89222	88222	3/8" (9mm) X 200 ft (61m)	89249	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 2000 ft (610m)
89224	88224	3/8" (9mm) X 300 ft (91m)	89252	88252	1/2" (12mm) X 200 ft (61m)
89226	88226	3/8" (9mm) X 400 ft (122m)	89254	88254	1/2" (12mm) X 300 ft (91m)
89228	88228	3/8" (9mm) X 500 ft (152m)	89256	88256	1/2" (12mm) X 400 ft (122m)
89230	88230	3/8" (9mm) X 600 ft (183m)	89258	88258	1/2" (12mm) X 500 ft (152m)
89232	88232	3/8" (9mm) X 700 ft (213m)	89260	88260	1/2" (12mm) X 600 ft (183m)
89234	88234	3/8" (9mm) X 800 ft (244m)	89262	88262	1/2" (12mm) X 700 ft (213m)
89236	88236	3/8" (9mm) X 900 ft (274m)	89264	88264	1/2" (12mm) X 800 ft (244m)
89238	88238	3/8" (9mm) X 1000 ft (305m)	89266	88266	1/2" (12mm) X 900 ft (274m)
89240	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1100 ft (335m)	89268	88268	1/2" (12mm) X 1000 ft (305m)
89242	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1200 ft (366m)	89270	88270	1/2" (12mm) X 1100 ft (335m)
89243	N/A	3/8" (9mm) X 1300 ft (396m)	89272	88272	1/2" (12mm) X 1200 ft (366m)